The MAX-M8Q is also halogen free (green) which makes it also perfectly suited for consumer applications.
MAX-M8 series
u-blox M8 concurrent GNSS modules
Highlights
•	 u-blox’s smallest LCC package
•	 Concurrent reception of GPS/QZSS, GLONASS, BeiDou
•	 Industry leading –167 dBm navigation sensitivity
•	 u-blox AssistNow GNSS Online, Offline and Autonomous

Copyright © 2013, u-blox AG
www.u-blox.comUBX-13004508 - R02
Ordering information
MAX-M8C-0	 u-blox M8 concurrent GNSS LCC module,
		  crystal, ROM,
		  9.7x10.1 mm, 500 pcs/reel
MAX-M8Q-0	 u-blox M8 concurrent GNSS LCC module,
		  TCXO, ROM, green,
		  9.7x10.1 mm, 500 pcs/reel
MAX-M8W-0	 u-blox M8 concurrent GNSS LCC module,
		  TCXO, active antenna supply, ROM,
	 9.7x10.1 mm, 500 pcs/reel
Available as samples and tape on reel
Environmental data, quality & reliability
Operating temp.	 –40° C to 85° C
Storage temp.	 –40° C to 85° C (MAX-M8Q/M8W)
		  –40° C to 105° C (MAX-M8C)
RoHS compliant (lead-free)
Green (halogen-free): MAX-M8Q
Qualification according to ISO 16750